ZM1-826

Specifications

ZF Model 12-203-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES ISKRA
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
IS1126 ISKRA
FOR STARTER

Number Details
714/40159 FORD
11.130.904 ISKRA
11.131.077 ISKRA
11.131.191 ISKRA
11.131.227 ISKRA




11.131.228
11.131.507
11.131.731
11.131.969
11.132.099
11.132.170
AZE4167
AZF4131
AZF4262
AZF4296
AZF4319
AZF4520
AZF4545
AZF4562
AZF4568
AZF4569
1S1023
1S1070
IS1071
1S1233
MS110

MS111

MS151

MS299

MS615

MS624
067916 T1
2834 390 M91
3786 310 M1
3788 259 M93
3788 259 M94
3821 818 M91
3821 818 M93
3821 818 M94
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ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
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6306 847 M91 MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
700336A1 MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
80.825.04 ZM

FOR CAR

Brand Model

Ares 546 CLAAS

Ares 546Z CLAAS

Ares 566 CLAAS

Ares 566Z CLAAS

Ares 616 CLAAS

Ares 616Z CLAAS

Ares 656 CLAAS

Ares 656Z CLAAS

Ares 696 CLAAS

Ares 696RZ CLAAS

MF 291 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 291K MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 330S MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 4345 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 4355 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 4370 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 5455 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 5465 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 6225 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8140 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8150 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8160 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8210 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8220 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8250 MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 8260 MASSEY FERGUSON

MF 8270

MASSEY FERGUSON



MF 875
C-Serie

MC 120
MC 135

BT 150
BT 170
BT 190
BT 210

Number
ZM826
ZM1-825
ZM825
ZM2-826
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MASSEY FERGUSON
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
MCCORMICK - ARGO TRACTOR
VALMET

VALMET

VALMET

VALMET

Details
ISKRA
ISKRA
ISKRA
ISKRA


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm826.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-825.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm825.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-826.html

